

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 999/2007

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MOOL CHAND INDUS. ESTATE P.LTD.
THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR SHRI MOOL CHAND AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1000/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1003/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1002/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1005/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1011/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1015/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1013/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1412/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 1414/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 2111/2007 (X)

SLP(C) No. 7315/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 2824/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 2823/2007 (X)

C.A. No. 2822/2007 (X)

SLP(C) No. 13159/2007 (X)

SLP(C) No. 23674/2007 (X)

Date : 13-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, AOR

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Umesh Mihsra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Mr. Satya Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after a week, as prayed by Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel for the appellant(s).

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER